CONTACT INFORMATION

ALL ABOARD FLORIDA - OPERATIONS LLC

2855 S. LeJeune Rd., 4th Floor
Coral Gables FL 33134
305-520-2300, ext. 2395 (Jackie)

8529 S. Park Circle, #190
Orlando FL 32819
407-226-6237

Florida East Coast Industries LLC
7411 Fullerton St., #110
Jacksonwville FL 32256
904-996-2812

Coral Gables office

Coral Gables office

BALLARD PARTNERS
403 East Park Avenue
Tallahassee FL 32301
850-577-0444 v
850-577-0022 f

LOBBYIST

Tobin, Myles L.
myles.tobin@allaboardflorida.com

Roberts, Russell L.
rusty.roberts@allaboardflorida.com

Cumber, Husein
stacy.rinaldi@feci.com

Gonzalez, Jose M.
jose.gonzalez@feci.com
305-520-2300

lllas, Francois
francois.illas@feci.com
305-520-2300

Dorworth, Chris
dorworth@ballardfl.com

Wiles, Susan S.

2017 LOBBYIST SPREADSHEET

FIRST REG

10/21/2014

1/15/2015

1/22/2014

8/22/2013

10/21/2014

8/4/2017

11/13/2017

1
2/26/2018
4:03 PM

PRINCIPAL(S)

All Aboard Florida - Operations LLC

All Aboard Florida - Operations LLC

Florida East Coast Industries LLC

Florida East Coast Industries LLC

Florida East Coast Industries LLC

Crown Castle NG East LLC

Ballard Partners

DATE ADDED

10/21/2014

1/15/2015

1/22/2014

8/22/2013

10/21/2014

8/4/2017

R/D P

12/28/2016

1/9/2017

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

E/R

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016


mailto:myles.tobin@allaboardflorida.com
mailto:rusty.roberts@allaboardflorida.com
mailto:stacy.rinaldi@feci.com
mailto:jose.gonzalez@feci.com
mailto:francois.illas@feci.com
mailto:dorworth@ballardfl.com

CONTACT INFORMATION

BCM CONSULTING

300 S. Orange Avenue, Suite 1565
Orlando FL 32801

407-256-2205 v

407-426-9690 f

LOBBYIST

Cabrera-Morris, Bertica
berticacm@aol.com

2017 LOBBYIST SPREADSHEET

FIRST REG

3/20/2008

6/9/17 - Attended pre-proposal in Purchasing

2
2/26/2018
4:03 PM

PRINCIPAL(S)

Signature Flight Support/ASIG/BBA

SSP

ABM/AMPCO Parking
3/23/17 - Met with Tom Draper

CPM - Cease to represent 1/1/17

DATE ADDED

5/18/2011

2/26/2014

7/18/2013

R/D P

2/15/2017

2/15/2017

2/15/2017

E/R

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016


mailto:berticacm@aol.com

CONTACT INFORMATION

BORU & ASSOCIATES
300 S. Orange Ave., Suite 1565

Orlando FL 32801
407-748-4828

CAPITAL CITY CONSULTING, LLC
101 E. College Avenue, Suite 502
Tallahassee FL 32301
850-222-9075

DENTONS US LLP
1900 K St. NW
Washington DC 20006
202-408-5376

LOBBYIST

Morris, Brian J.
brianjml@aol.com

Boxold, Jim C.
jboxold@capcityconsult.com

Mantilla, Joseph I.
joseph.mantilla@dentons.com

2017 LOBBYIST SPREADSHEET
FIRST REG PRINCIPAL(S) DATE ADDED
12/11/2015 Ardmore & Associates 12/11/2015

6/8/17 - Met with George Morning and Mike
Patterson to discuss future work

TY Lin International 12/11/2015
T & G Constructors 12/13/2016
CPM International 4/19/2016
4/26/2017 Majestic Realty Co. 4/26/2017
3/23/2017 Bombardier Transportation 3/23/2017

3
2/26/2018
4:03 PM

R/D P

1/9/2017

1/9/2017

1/9/2017

1/9/2017

E/R

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016


mailto:brianjm1@aol.com
mailto:jboxold@capcityconsult.com
mailto:joseph.mantilla@dentons.com

CONTACT INFORMATION

GrayRobinson, P.A.

P. O. Box 3068

Orlando FL 32802-3068
407-843-8880 v

407-244-5690 f

LOBBYIST

Carmody, Jr. Christopher L.
chris.carmody@gray-robinson.com

Dawson, Christopher T.

chris.dawson@gray-robinson.com

2017 LOBBYIST SPREADSHEET

FIRST REG

11/20/2009

4/25/2014

4
2/26/2018
4:.03 PM

PRINCIPAL(S)

American Maglev Technology of Florida, Inc.

Economic Development Commission of Mid-
Florida, Inc. d/b/a Metro Orlando Economic
Development Commission

MV Transportation Inc., of California

Walter P. Moore and Associates, Inc.

Economic Development Commission of Mid-
Florida, Inc. d/b/a Metro Orlando Economic
Development Commission

Natures Table Franchise Company

DATE ADDED

7/20/2012

4/1/2014

12/14/2012

12/18/2015

1/29/2015

1/29/2015

R/D P

12/19/2016

12/19/2016

12/19/2016

12/19/2016

12/19/2016

12/19/2016

E/R

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016


mailto:chris.carmody@gray-robinson.com
mailto:chris.dawson@gray-robinson.com

CONTACT INFORMATION

GrayRobinson, P.A.

LOBBYIST

Gray, J. Charles
charlie.gray@gray-robinson.com

2017 LOBBYIST SPREADSHEET

FIRST REG

9/29/2004

5
2/26/2018
4:03 PM

PRINCIPAL(S)

American Maglev Technology of Florida, Inc.

Economic Development Commission of Mid-
Florida, Inc. d/b/a Metro Orlando Economic
Development Commission

Florida EMMI LLC

Natures Table Franchise Company

DATE ADDED

8/10/2012

3/27/2014

12/18/2015

9/27/2004

R/D P

12/19/2016

12/19/2016

12/19/2016

12/19/2016

E/R

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016


mailto:charlie.gray@gray-robinson.com

CONTACT INFORMATION

GrayRobinson, P.A.

LOBBYIST

Stuart, Jr., Robert F.
robert.stuart@gray-robinson.com

Wilkes, Thomas J.
tom.wilkes@gray-robinson.com

2017 LOBBYIST SPREADSHEET
FIRST REG PRINCIPAL(S)

7/29/2012 American Maglev Technology of Florida, Inc.

Economic Development Commission of Mid-
Florida, Inc. d/b/a Metro Orlando Economic
Development Commission

MV Transportation Inc., of California

Walter P. Moore and Associates, Inc.

11/20/2009 American Maglev Technology of Florida, Inc. -
Ceased lobbying 12/31/17

Florida EMMI LLC - Ceased lobbying 12/31/17

6
2/26/2018
4:03 PM

DATE ADDED

7/29/2012

4/1/2014

12/14/2012

12/18/2015

7/20/2012

1/29/2015

R/D P

12/19/2016

12/19/2016

12/19/2016

12/19/2016

12/19/2016

12/19/2016

E/R

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016, Y-2017

Y-2016, Y-2017


mailto:robert.stuart@gray-robinson.com
mailto:tom.wilkes@gray-robinson.com

2017 LOBBYIST SPREADSHEET

CONTACT INFORMATION LOBBYIST FIRST REG PRINCIPAL(S) DATE ADDED R/DP E/R
GUNSTER, YOAKLEY & STEWART, P.A. Bruce, Derek E. 3/22/2011 Microsoft Corporation 11/22/2013 12/22/2016
200 S. Orange Ave., Ste 1400 dbruce@gunster.com
Orlando FL 32801
407-648-5077 v Sea World Parks & Entertainment, Inc. 3/22/2011 12/22/2016

407-849-1233 f

MCKINNON ASSOCIATES, INC. McKinnon, Genean 12/14/2010 Covenant Aviation Security 12/14/2010 1/23/2017 Y-2016
701 Via Bella ghm32789@gmail.com
Winter Park FL 32789
407-341-0341 Enterprise Holdings, Inc. (EHI) 12/14/2010 1/23/2017 Y-2016
1/18/17 - Mrs. McKinnon met with Ed 11/22/17 - Genean McKinnon met with Davin to
Fouche in an introductory format discuss: JSM work; Phase 2 APM possible

extension vs. autonomous cars; CH2MHill and
Jacobs merger and possible future work; RAC
support for later projects

HMS Host 12/14/2012 1/23/2017 Y-2016
Hill International 11/3/2014 1/23/2017 Y-2016
J. C. deCaux, N.A. 12/14/2010 1/23/2017 Y-2016
JSM & Associates 7/8/2016 1/23/2017 Y-2016
Mitsubishi Hitachi Power Systems/Americas 12/19/2014 1/23/2017 Y-2016
7
2/26/2018

4:03 PM


mailto:dbruce@gunster.com
mailto:ghm32789@gmail.com

CONTACT INFORMATION

ROBERT P. SALTSMAN, P.A.

222 S. Pennsylvania Ave., Suite #200
Winter Park FL 32789

407-647-2899 v

407-628-2307 f

LOBBYIST

Saltsman, Robert P.
bob@saltsmanpa.com

2017 LOBBYIST SPREADSHEET
FIRST REG PRINCIPAL(S)

Sumitomo Corp. of the Americas

12/17/2001 Airport Management Services, Inc.

Fentress Architects, Ltd.

Gilchrist Enterprises, Inc./McDonald's
Corporation

Hensel Phelps Construction Co.

HNTB Corporation

Host International, Inc.

Lake Non Medical City, LLC

Mitsubishi Heavy Industries America, Inc.
5/1/17 - Met with Phil Brown and Stan
Thornton to discuss APM Program

8
2/26/2018
4:03 PM

DATE ADDED

10/1/2012

12/15/2008

1/19/2016

3/5/2011

6/19/2012

3/3/2015

1/10/2017

2/18/2013

9/28/2012

R/D P

1/23/2017

1/10/2017

1/10/2017

1/10/2017

1/10/2017

1/10/2017

1/10/2017

1/10/2017

E/R

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016


mailto:bob@saltsmanpa.com

CONTACT INFORMATION

ROBERT P. SALTSMAN, P.A. cont.

LOBBYIST

2017 LOBBYIST SPREADSHEET

FIRST REG PRINCIPAL(S)

Perez of Florida, Inc.

Primal Innovation, LLC

Schenkel & Shultz, Inc.

MDH Partners, LLC/MDH MCO Parcel 6, LLC
1/25/17 - Met with Phil Brown and Stan
Thornton to discuss real estate lease
3/16/17 - Met with Phil Brown and Stan
Thornton to discuss real estate lease
4/14/17 - Met with Phil Brown and Stan
Thornton to discuss lease

Immersive Digital Technologies, LLC

Siemens Industry, Inc.

9
2/26/2018
4:03 PM

DATE ADDED

1/3/2007

5/27/2016

9/12/2016

9/6/2016

7/7/2017

12/20/2017

R/D P

1/10/2017

1/10/2017

1/10/2017

1/19/2017

E/R

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016



CONTACT INFORMATION
(THE) RUBIN GROUP
112 E. Jefferson St.
Tallahassee FL 32301
850-681-9111 v
850-561-0482 f
450 E. Las Olas Blvd. Ste 1250
Ft. Lauderdale FL 33301

954-467-3993 v
954-527-9348 f

LOBBYIST

Finkbeiner, Christopher

chris@rubingroup.com

Rubin, William D.

rubinw@rubingroup.com

2017 LOBBYIST SPREADSHEET
FIRST REG PRINCIPAL(S) DATE ADDED

12/22/2016 Westfield Airports, LLC - Ceased to represent 12/22/2016
7/31/17
3/7/17 - Met with Phil Brown to discuss future
airport development

12/22/2016 Westfield Airports, LLC - Ceased to represent 12/22/2016
7/31/17

10
2/26/2018
4:03 PM

R/D P

E/R

Y-2016, Y-2017

Y-2016, Y-2017


mailto:chris@rubingroup.com
mailto:rubinw@rubingroup.com

CONTACT INFORMATION

LOBBYIST

SOUTHERN STRATEGY GROUP OF ORLANDO Cohen, Kelly

28 W. Central Blvd, Ste 260
Orlando FL 32801
407-650-5052 v
407-650-2069 f

cohen@sostrategy.com

2017 LOBBYIST SPREADSHEET

FIRST REG PRINCIPAL(S)

5/5/2011 American Traffic Solutions

Baker Barrios Architects

Berman Property Management

Cigna Corporation

Lake Nona Property Holding

Schneider Electric Buildings America, Inc.

Walt Disney World

OTG Management, LLC

11
2/26/2018
4:03 PM

DATE ADDED

12/22/2016

12/17/2013

9/30/2014

12/17/2013

12/17/2013

12/17/2013

12/17/2013

2/14/2017

R/D P

12/22/2016

12/22/2016

12/22/2016

12/22/2016

12/22/2016

12/22/2016

E/R

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016


mailto:cohen@sostrategy.com

CONTACT INFORMATION LOBBYIST

Cohen, Kelly cont.

SOUTHERN STRATEGY GROUP OF ORLANDO Setzer, Jonathan A.

setzer@sostrategy.com

2017 LOBBYIST SPREADSHEET

FIRST REG PRINCIPAL(S)

Uber Technologies, Inc.

12/17/2013 American Traffic Solutions

Baker Barrios Architects

Berman Property Management

Cigna Corporation

Lake Nona Property Holding

Schneider Electric Buildings America, Inc.

Walt Disney World

WeCare TLC, LLC

OTG Management, LLC

12
2/26/2018
4:03 PM

DATE ADDED

6/5/2017

12/22/2016

12/17/2013

9/30/2014

12/17/2013

12/17/2013

12/17/2013

12/17/2013

9/18/2014

2/14/2017

R/D P

12/22/2016

12/22/2016

12/22/2016

12/22/2016

12/22/2016

12/22/2016

12/22/2016

E/R

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016


mailto:setzer@sostrategy.com

CONTACT INFORMATION

LOBBYIST

SOUTHERN STRATEGY GROUP OF ORLANDO Anderson, George Oscar

UBER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
80 SW 8th St., Suite 1830
Miami FL 33130
813-300-4901

anderson@sostrategy.com

Smith, Stephanie
ssmith@uber.com

2017 LOBBYIST SPREADSHEET

FIRST REG PRINCIPAL(S)

10/15/2012 American Traffic Solutions

Baker Barrios Architects

Berman Property Management

Cigna Corporation

Lake Nona

Schneider Electric Buildings America, Inc.

Walt Disney World

WeCare TLC, LLC

6/2/2017 Uber Technologies

13
2/26/2018
4:03 PM

DATE ADDED

12/22/2016

12/30/2014

9/30/2014

12/30/2014

12/17/2013

12/17/2013

12/17/2013

12/30/2014

6/2/2017

R/D P

12/22/2016

12/22/2016

12/22/2016

12/22/2016

12/22/2016

12/22/2016

12/22/2016

E/R

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016


mailto:anderson@sostrategy.com
mailto:ssmith@uber.com

CONTACT INFORMATION

WALT DISNEY PARKS AND RESORTS, U.S.
P O Box 10000

Lake Buena Vista FL 32830-1000
407-828-5072 v

407-828-3236 f

WELLS FARGO BANK N.A.

800 N. Magnolia Ave., 7th Floor, Suite 701
Orlando FL 32803

407-649-5638

LOBBYIST

Adams, Leticia M.
leticia.m.adams@disney.com

Babington, Adam E.
adam.e.babington@disney.com

Langley, Rena C.
rena.langley@disney.com

Sekula, Adrianna J.
adrianna.m.sekula@disney.com

Morley, Todd
todd.morley@wellsfargo.com

2017 LOBBYIST SPREADSHEET

FIRST REG

10/14/2014

5/20/2011

1/5/2017

1/5/2017

7/17/2017

14
2/26/2018
4:03 PM

PRINCIPAL(S)

Walt Disney Parks and Resorts, U.S.

Walt Disney Parks and Resorts, U.S.

Walt Disney Parks and Resorts, U.S.

Walt Disney Parks and Resorts, U.S.

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

DATE ADDED

10/14/2014

5/20/2011

1/5/2017

1/5/2017

R/D P

1/5/2017

1/5/2017

E/R

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016

Y-2016


mailto:leticia.m.adams@disney.com
mailto:adam.e.babington@disney.com
mailto:rena.langley@disney.com
mailto:adrianna.m.sekula@disney.com
mailto:todd.morley@wellsfargo.com
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